ART. M019/40/100
ASSORTIMENTO MICROMETRI A TRE PUNTE PER INTERNI, PER

Micrometri

Anelli

Misura

Lettura

Precisione

Peso lordo
Dimensioni imballo

Codice EAN

3

40-100 mm

0,005 mm

0,005 mm

9,82 kg
410x290x150 h mm
8012667184377

CFERVE

€2.510,00
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